505142546 10/16/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5189312

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES ETNZ 2016 LIMITED	10/03/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES N.Z. LIMITED
Street Address:	8 VERLEY RISE
Internal Address:	EAST TAMAKI HEIGHTS
City:	AUKLAND
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND
Postal Code:	2016

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7937887
Patent Number:	D532479

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312 283 8555

Email: docketing@richardspatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: CLARE FREDERICK

Address Line 1: 233 S. WACKER DR., 84TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1637-008
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. CLARE FREDERICK
SIGNATURE:	/M. Clare Frederick/
DATE SIGNED:	10/16/2018

Total Attachments: 4

source=1637-008_CertificateofTransmittal#page1.tif

source=Certificate_of_incorporation_31October2016 (1)#page1.tif

source=USPTO. EPAS. Receipt (Change of Name)#page1.tif

source=USPTO. EPAS. Receipt (Change of Name)#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 047170 FRAME: 0870

505142546

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Re:

Certificate of Incorporation/Change of Name Document Envirosafe Technologies N.Z. Limited

Certificate of Transmission

I hereby certify that the information contained in the attached cover sheet is true and correct. I also hereby certify that the copy submitted is a true copy of the Original.

Signature:		ل ار	
Name:	Daniel	Terfer	
Title:	Managing	Director	
Company:	Envirosafe Technologies		
Date:	20" July	2017	



Certificate of Incorporation

ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES N.Z. LIMITED 6109028

NZBN: 9429043328994

This is to certify that ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES ETNZ 2016 LIMITED was incorporated under the Companies Act 1993 on the 16th day of September 2016 and changed its name to ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES N.Z. LIMITED on the 3rd day of October 2016.



For further details relating to this company check http://www.companies.govt.nz/co/6109028 Certificate generated 31 October 2016 10:16 AM NZDT



PATENT REEL: 047170 FRAME: 0872 USPTO. EPAS. Receipt 12/1/16, 4:16 PM



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES ETNZ 2016 LIMITED	10/03/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ENVIROSAFE TECHNOLOGIES N.Z. LIMITED
Street Address:	8 VERLEY RISE
Internal Address:	EAST TAMAKI HEIGHTS
City:	AUCKLAND
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND
Postal Code:	2016

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7937887
Patent Number:	D532479

USPTO. EPAS. Receipt 12/1/16, 4:16 PM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 312-283-8555

Email: patrick@richardspatentlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax

number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name:PATRICK RICHARDSAddress Line 1:233 S. WACKER DR.Address Line 2:84TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1637-008
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK RICHARDS
Signature:	/PATRICK D. RICHARDS/
Date:	12/01/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate_of_incorporation_31October2016 (1)#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT4166103 **Receipt Date:** 12/01/2016

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

https://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=4G18JWR01D04-21528

Page 2 of 2